
INVITATION TO TENDER
A.  Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:

NO. TENDER 
NO.

ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

TENDER SALE
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

MANDATORY
PRE-BID 
MEETING/
SITE VISIT

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9AA2/
OT/11/ICT/16-17

Provision of Support & 
Maintenance Contract 
(SLA) for West Kenya & 
North Rift Astro Radio 
Trunking System

Friday 
26.08.2016

Monday 
05.09.2016
at 10.00 a.m.  

Thursday 
15.09.2016
at 10.30 a.m.

2. KP1/9AA2/
OT/12-ID/16-17

Provision of Building 
& Civil Works at Siaya 
33/11 KV Substation

Friday 
26.08.2016

Thursday 
08.09.2016 
at 11.00 a.m.

Thursday 
22.09.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the 
Kenya Power E-Procurement Portal available on the Kenya Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) 
from Friday 26th August, 2016.

EXTENSION OF TENDER CLOSING DATE
B.  Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tender below that clarification 

and extension of tender closing date has been deemed necessary, calling for addenda to 
the tender:

TENDER 
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

PREVIOUS TENDER
CLOSING DATE

NEW TENDER 
CLOSING DATE

KP1/9AA2/
OT/06-BS/16-17

Supply, Installation 
& Commissioning of 
Boundary Meters

Tuesday 
06.09.2016

Thursday 
29.09.2016 
at 10.00am  

Addendum 1 detailing the requirement of the above tender may be obtained from Kenya 
Power E–Procurement Portal available on the Kenya Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the 
date shown above.

All other terms & conditions of the tender remains the same.

GENERAL MANAGER  
SUPPLY CHAIN                                                                                                           www.kplc.co.ke


